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mINI RICE KRISPIE TREAT......................... $.25
Homemade Cookie................................ $.50
Chocolate Chip or Sugar

Bagged Snacks........................................ $.75
Scooby Doo, Cheezits, Goldfish,
Bear Grahams, D&J Educational Snacks

Bottled Water..................................... $1.00Bottled Water..................................... $1.00

MISC. SNACKS........................................... $1.00
nUTRI GRAIN BAR, CHEWY BAR, POP TART, FRUIT SNACKS

Ice Cream................................................. $1.00
Sticks and Ice Cream Cups

Chips/SNACK MIX.................................... $1.00
cHIPS, fUNYUNS, cHEX mIX, mUNCHIES, POPCORN

Wrapped Cookie................................... $1.25Wrapped Cookie................................... $1.25
Triple Chocolate, Confetti, Grandma’s

LARGE Rice Krispie Treat.................... $1.25

Pirate’s Booty/BIG CEREAL BAR...... $1.50

sports drink/can drink.................... $1.75

Premium Ice Cream............................... $1.75
Cones, Sandwiches, Juice Cups, Twister Cups, push pops

cold brew coffee.............................. $2.50cold brew coffee.............................. $2.50
$1.50 with purchase of a meal


